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Price
109.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.55% (-0.60)

DE0007664005
VOow

Xetra

EUR

Automotive
Stock

53,857 EUR
GERMANY DAX

109.10 EUR (338)
109.30 EUR (316)
110.30 EUR
110.30 EUR
108.80 EUR
109.80 EUR
109.52293 EUR
49,039
5,370,895.20

736

35

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=29355514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007664005&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007664005&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aba7f9a56d4212c9cd79a7757c3b8b77e7a2916157ea02f5b50dba2eb19b6750&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4b4eef5acb4adcc6e&time=1722525513&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7702dada3a4076f38e5a6079f9f735808298696a3a4313da07743dd4a17f5fe&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b5ff0182e69b785b&time=1722525513&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=352d8ab3d60e20214e4bcd8a8839e239de5f90e964e2a4974413363175461258&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ffa9b3afbf486d08d&time=1722525513&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3dfb2efbd3035588769e3a6e75ccaa6c407313fc72cbcdd51a3ceb1b5cdf477f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a0752b993aee0afcc&time=1722525513&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7b32d9ff1fb1dc77ec3aa913f33e54288aba9e2e8339ea5c852c766a85c2b27&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a9c53d27aaee398fa&time=1722525513&tool=RSC

VOLKSWAGEN AG

Details

2024/07/31 16:58:11

Price
109.20 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

-0.55% (-0.60)

DE0007664005
VOW

Xetra

EUR
Automotive
Stock

53,857 EUR

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 109.10 EUR (338)
Ask (Ask size) 109.30 EUR (316)
Open 110.30 EUR
High 110.30 EUR
Low 108.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 109.80 EUR
VWAP 109.52293 EUR
Volume (pcs) 49,039
Trading volume 5,370,895.20
Number of trades 736
Last size 35
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.21% -24.91% -60.75%
Perf (abs.) -18.20 -36.45 -170.10
Beta 0.93 1.05 1.34
Volatility 24.31 2513 33.54
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/

Time

16:58

16:52

17:00

08:00

09:00

Price

109.20 EUR

109.10 EUR

109.10 EUR

110.00 EUR

110.20 EUR

152.50 EUR (2024/04/04
106.60 EUR (2024/07/25
152.50 EUR (2024/04/04
105.95 EUR (2023/10/27

110.02 EUR (58,673
112.43 EUR (58,828
129.10 EUR (48,970

)
)
)
126.79 EUR (48,192)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
5.3 736

0.45 64

0.01 100

0.00 1

0.00 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE0007664005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15452459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=166506510

VOLKSWAGEN AG

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

08:02

13:40

15:34

16:54

16:30

12:56

110.10 EUR

109.60 EUR

109.60 EUR

117.69 USD

108.90 EUR

110.00 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.04

0.03

0.00

0.02
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=166506510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15452462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15452461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1567462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15452458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21478

VOLKSWAGEN AG

Company profile

Company Logo

®)

Contact Details
VOLKSWAGEN AG

Berliner Ring 2 - 38440 Wolfsburg

Telefon: +49-5361-9-0

Fax: +

E-mail: vw@volkswagen.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Oliver Blume

Arno Antlitz

Arno Antlitz

Gernot Dollner

Manfred Doss

Gunnar Kilian

Hauke Stars

Ralf Brandstatter

Thomas Schmall-

von Westerholt

Thomas Schafer

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans Dieter
Potsch

Arno Homburg

Ferdinand Oliver
Porsche

Glinther Horvath

Hans-Michel Piéch

Hessa Sultan Al-
Jaber

Wolfgang Porsche

Conny Schonhardt

Daniela Cavallo
Daniela Nowak
Gerardo Scarpino
Harald Buck
Julia Willie
Hamburg

Jorg Hofmann
Karina Schnur
Mansoor Al-
Mahmoud
Marianne Heifl}
Matias Carnero
Sojo

Peter Mosch

Stephan Weil

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:vw@volkswagen.de
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